
Standard Features
Recirculating aerated livewell w/filter screens & automatic timer
Rod storage in port gunnel
Under-console integrated tackle storage
Infinity® AM/FM w/ MP3 Jack & Bluetooth NEMA 2000 capable
Walk-thru windshield
Removable cockpit carpet
Tilt hydraulic steering

 

$433
$60,880 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 180 Months, 4.99% APR. Rate &
terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. 

© 2022 White River Marine Group (V220606) 

 

Specifications
Length 18' 10"

Max. Recommended HP 175 HP 

Fuel Capacity 34 gal. 

Beam 101" 

Max. Person Capacity 7 persons 

Priced To Be Yours™
w/Mercury® 175 XL Pro XS FourStroke &
Custom Trailer 

$55,970
USD

Options and Upgrades 
AGM cranking battery
Battery w/ holder / trolling motor (two)
Hamby's 6' keel protector (black)
Entry step system w/ belly spare
Minn Kota® Terrova 80 / US2 / I Pilot 60" BT w/ foot
pedal 24V
Remove standard console electronics (credit given)
Deluxe boat cover raised / motor hood not included
Stand-up top (gray only)
Rear handrails 56in -only one length can be selected
Extra bike seat w/ pro pole
Freight & Prep(Includes $100 of Gas) 

Total Price As Shown

$60,880 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

2022 1850MS
w/Mercury® 175 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

+$0
+$395
+$425
+$525
+$695

-$150
+$995

+$1,150
+$275
+$250

+$350 


