

Scan to learn more!



2022 1850MS

w/Mercury® 175 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

Standard Features

- Recirculating aerated livewell w/filter screens & automatic timer
- Rod storage in port gunnel
- Under-console integrated tackle storage
- Infinity® AM/FM w/ MP3 Jack & Bluetooth NEMA 2000 capable
- Walk-thru windshield
- · Removable cockpit carpet
- Tilt hydraulic steering



Specifications		
Length	18' 10"	
Max. Recommended HP	175 HP	
Fuel Capacity	34 gal.	
Beam	101"	
Max. Person Capacity	7 persons	

Priced To Be Yours [™]		
w/Mercury® 175 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer	\$55,970 USD	
Options and Upgrades		
AGM cranking battery	+\$0	
Battery w/ holder / trolling motor (two)	+\$395	
Hamby's 6' keel protector (black)	+\$425	
Entry step system w/ belly spare	+\$525	
Minn Kota® Terrova 80 / US2 / I Pilot 60" BT w/ foot pedal 24V	+\$695	
Remove standard console electronics (credit given)	-\$150	
Deluxe boat cover raised / motor hood not included	+\$995	
Stand-up top (gray only)	+\$1,150	
Rear handrails 56in -only one length can be selected	+\$275	
Extra bike seat w/ pro pole	+\$250	
Freight & Prep(Includes \$100 of Gas)	+\$350	

Total Price As Shown

\$60,880

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.

Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

USD

© 2022 White River Marine Group (V220606)

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.